

ADVERTISEMENT

ENGAGEMENT OF BUSINESS CORRESPONDENT SUPERVISOR ON CONTRACT BASIS

Bank of Baroda, a Government of India Enterprise, invites offline applications from interested candidates who are an ex-banker, maximum age at the time of engagement should be 64-years OR other young candidate with minimum qualification of graduation and having good computer knowledge of 21 to 45 years of age group, for engagement as BUSINESS CORRESPONDENT SUPERVISOR_on contract basis at West Delhi & Noida Region from 16th July 2023.

No of Vacancies	8 (4 in West Delhi + 4 in Noida)
Monthly Remuneration	Rs. 15000 Fixed+
	* Rs. 10000 Variable (Conditions Applied)

For full details visit our Bank's website www.bankofbaroda.com.

Last date for Receiving of application: 15.08.2023, 5:00 PM

Physical copy of Applications can be submitted to:

Bank of Baroda

For West Delhi Region:

The Regional Manager, Bank of Baroda, West Delhi Region, Regional Office – 12th Floor, Bank of Baroda Building, 16, Sansad Marg, New Delhi - 110001

For Noida Region:

The Regional Manager, Bank of Baroda, Noida Region ,Regional Office — 13th Floor ,Bank of Baroda Building , 16, Sansad Marg, New Delhi - 110001

For any Queries please contact at or <u>fi.westdelhi@bankofbaroda.co.in</u> (West Delhi Region) & <u>fi.ronoida@bankofbaroda.co.in</u>(Noida Region).

You can also mail your applications to the mail IDs mentioned above